
 
 
 
 
 
 
STORMTECH (VA, WV, NC, SC)     866 407 2222 
Performance Apparel, Outerwear, and Bags   Orders/Samples:   info@stormtechusa.com 
FREE Freight on Orders >$300 net     Decoration:  decoration@stormtech.ca 
www.stormtechusa.com     Returns:  returns@stormtech.ca 
 
SPECTOR & CO.   (VA, WV, MD, NC, SC)    888 377 7732 
Pens, Journals, Tech, and Bags     Orders/Questions:  Jennifer Young 
www.spectorandco.com     Jennifer@spectorandco.com 
 
ORIG AUDIO  ( VA, WV, NC, SC, DC, MD)    949 407 6366 
Award Winning Portable Audio Products    
One Piece Minimums with NO Set up     
www.origaudiopromo.com 
   
HANDSTANDS   (VA, WV, NC, SC)    800 228 8987 
Tech, Auto Accessories, Desk Items, Stress    Art:  art@handstandspromo.com 
Relievers, Gift Sets 
www.handstandspromo.com 
 
OUTDOOR CAP  (VA, WV, NC, SC, MD)    800 826 6047, Blanks 
Blank, Decorated, Custom     888 639 4953, Decorated & Custom 
www.outdoorcap.com or 
www.promoheadwear.com 
 
PRO TOWELS/KANATA/SUPERIOR DECORATING  800 547 8783 
(VA, WV, DC, MD) 
Pro Towels: www.protowels.com     Orders: orders@protowels.com 
Kanata:  www.kanatapromo.com     
 
ILLINI (VA, NC, SC, WV)      800 935 5472 
Desktop, Leisure, Wellness, Personal,    Customer Service: info@illiniline.com   
Pet, GoVino, Housewares     Orders:  orders@illiniline.com 
www.illiniline.com       Artwork:  art@illiniline.com 
 
T TYCOON SOLUTIONS, INC. (VA, WV, MD, DC, NC, SC)  972 954 9629 
Custom Apparel       Parker Stephens 
www.ttycoon.com      parker@ttycoon.com 
 
SOUTHERN PLUS (VA, WV, DC, NC, SC)    800 241 7107 
Leisure products PPE, Umbrellas, Drinkware, totes  orderentry@southernplus.com 
www.southernplus.com      art@southernplus.com 
     
WEBB COMPANY (VA, WV, MD, DC, NC, SC)   651 322 8200 
Health and Wellness, Outdoor, custom packaging,  Erik Blomsness 
Wheat-based hardgoods, mints, PPE, Housewares  erikb@webbcompany.com 
www.webbcompany.com 

M A C Marketing 

 

Mark Chipchase     mark@gomacmarketing.com   757.753.2775 
113 Cove Drive, Seaford, VA  23696 

mailto:returns@stormtech.ca

